B © FrEWTITUnit: NT$ thousands

A%
Code

1100
1101
1103
1107
1136
1140
1150
1151
1170
1172
1179
1180
1181
1197
1200
1201
1206
1210
130X
1310

1311

EE&FEFEBalance Sheet
20194E6 H
&:tEEAccountingTitle 30H
2019/6/30
EEEAssets
B & 7= Currentassets
R4 K 48 H 4> Cashandcashequivalents 2,861,612
[EE47 IR 4:Cashonhand 577
#R{TFEFLCashinbanks 1,376,711
¢ &R 4>Cashequivalents 1,484,324
BB WA B R — ) 26,000
Currentfinancialassetsatamortisedcost ’
HHIERE — iEfCurrentcontractassets 208,621
JEU 2L 5 %ENotesreceivable, net 8,412
JEUZZZ I Notesreceivable 8,412
JEUTIRZF4EAccountsreceivable, net 1,159,653
JEUZIEZAccountsreceivable 1,171,596
B — FEVERRARK - 53 BN R LB 1 os
Allowanceforuncollectibleaccounts,accounts,i ’
PRSI — B A 5 073
Accountsreceivableduefromrelatedparties,net ’
FESCHEEK — B A S o7s
Accountsreceivableduefromrelatedparties ’
ClE it = so1
Financeleasereceivable,net
HAth FE U 3k Otherreceivables 178,331
EUEM 2 Taxrefundreceivable 14,845
Lt EGER — H fizOthernon- 163 456
operatingreceivables,others ’
H A FEUGK — BB A 0
Otherreceivablesduefromrelatedparties
7 & Currentinventories 212,662
A=W Y| Y 2
75— BlEsE . . 212,662
Inventories,manufacturingbusiness
#pk L Currentfinishedgoods 36

2018512531 20184%E6H30H

H2018/12/31

2,732,183
546
1,388,469
1,343,168
20,000
156,554
4,609
4,609
1,227,366
1,243,872
-16,506
6,095

6,095

167,132
15,656
151,476
4,508
292,353
292,353

50

2018/6/30

2,888,155

480

1,237,135

1,650,540

76,829

256,393

1,494,914

1,517,591

-22,677

6,936

6,936

164,053

25,892

138,161

253,462

253,462



1315

1318

1410

1429

11XX

1550

1551

1600

1601

1610

1615

1670

1690

1730

1735

1755

1780

1801

1802

1840

1900

194D

1985

JEf}Currentrawmaterials
FiRIEYfiMaterialsandsuppliesintransit
TE(ZEPrepayments

HA FE {3 Otherprepayments

REEE S Totalcurrentassets

JE B E ENoN-currentassets

PR A A

Investmentsaccountedforusingequitymethod

PR REZ A

Investmentsaccountedforusingequitymethod

AENEE ~ WP Reaklis

Property,plantandequipment

T3 EHLand, net

B2 K s $4EBuildingsandstructures, net

sl gEZaEMachineryandequipment, net
A (A T4 Transportationequipment,net

e\ R EEOfficeequipment, net

FHE % B 548 easeholdimprovements, net
HoAth #5457 4EOtherfacilities, net

(i F#E & FERight-of-useassets

2

& EE Intangibleassets

X

B I&H s #4EComputersoftware, net
E# S Computersoftware
PRIEFT IS E FE Deferredtaxassets
ik

e R B & 7 Othernon-currentassets

RHAFEYL??? & E R0 F4HLong-
termfinanceleasereceivable,net

EHIFE{fH4:Long-termLeasePrepayments

212,626

99,638

99,638

4,756,693

69,067

69,067

3,058,602

571,180

451,918

1,901,268

3,288

13,258

79,796

37,894

145,213

1,957

1,957

1,957

54,497

360,978

116

290,478

1,825

123,776

123,776

4,734,576

65,378

65,378

2,981,724

571,180

467,717

1,794,866

3,908

15,556

86,515

41,982

2,965

2,965

2,965

47,270

550,095

50,008

253,462

114,897

114,897

5,255,639

60,573

60,573

2,720,510

571,180

489,791

1,527,880

4,587

14,479

93,669

18,924

4,033

4,033

4,033

42,468

601,331

52,111



1990

15XX

IXXX

2130

2170

2171

2200

2219

2230

2250

2280

2300

2320

2399

21XX

2540

2570

2580

2600

2630

2640

2670

HArIEREIE E — HAthOthernon-
currentassets,others

JER B & E &5 Totalnon-currentassets

BEEHEETTotalassets

E {5 fE 2= Liabilitiesandequity
& {ELiabilities
)& ECurrentliabilities

E#JEE — fi#Currentcontractliabilities
JE TR Accountspayable
JE(JiEZKAccountspayable

HAfth fE {7k Otherpayables

HA & fF2 — HAtrOtherpayables,others
AKHA??1585% & {ECurrenttaxliabilities

E (&M — FECurrentprovisions
FHE &5 — i@ Currentleaseliabilities

H AR E) & (&Othercurrentliabilities

—HE—E R AN EI RIS FLong-

termliabilities,currentportion

HARE & E — HAM

Othercurrentliabilities,others
HREAES ST Totalcurrentliabilities

JE R B & (&Non-currentliabilities
EHfEZNon-currentportionofnon-
currentborrowings

PRIEFTSA & (EDeferredtaxliabilities
FHE & (& — JEENon-currentleaseliabilities
HA IR & {&Othernon-currentliabilities

EHIIRZEL A Long-termdeferredrevenue
i E (B & E-FEED

Netdefinedbenefitliability,non-current

Htr IR Eh & F — HAfOthernon-
currentliabilities,others

360,862

3,690,314

8,447,007

17,476

687,373

687,373

1,394,082

1,394,082

164,644

22,769

40,217

118,449

41,362

77,087

2,445,010

193,153

241,855

55,733

58,596

6,834

41,153

10,609

500,087

3,647,432

8,382,008

14,335

883,421

883,421

771,240

771,240

192,527

20,971

109,533

36,752

72,781

1,992,027

213,808

277,186

66,337

15,046

40,850

10,441

549,220

3,428,915

8,684,554

10,278

902,534

902,534

1,377,611

1,377,611

208,987

24,567

99,541

16,027

83,514

2,623,518

234,533

250,964

74,075

25,811

36,393

11,871



25XX

2XXX

3110

3150

3100

3200

3310

3320

3350

3300

3490

3400

31XX

36XX

3XXX

3X2X

3998

3999

JER B & (& &1 Totalnon-currentliabilities

& (E48=tTotalliabilities

Tt Equity
FrmIN A EIE T L
Equityattributabletoownersofparent
FeA Sharecapital

EmRHL AR Ordinaryshare
B4 B 2L F1| Stockdividendtobedistributed

WA &5 Totalcapitalstock

B AR\ fECapitalsurplus
EARNEE T Totalcapitalsurplus
{RE4 KigxRetainedearnings

EE R A\ fELegalreserve

iR E1 R/ N fESpecialreserve

Rorlcker (SArmREE)

Unappropriatedretainedearnings(accumulate
{8 Bigs &5t Totalretainedearnings

Hih #EZ5Otherequityinterest

HthfE 25 — HAth Otherequity,others

HAthf#5 &5t Totalotherequityinterest
) SYANEIE oW ey

Totalequityattributabletoownersofparent

JEFEHFE %2 Non-controllinginterests
FE 7 4&=Totalequity

B {E M IEw4EETTotalliabilitiesandequity
THURERR (HERRIH ) Z & E SR TR

Equivalentissuesharesofadvancereceiptsforor
REAFEIE A EI TR Z B A E] R (
E=RivARY: )

549,337

2,994,347

1,456,814

1,456,814

442,843

688,576

33,974

1,087,691

1,810,241

-28,514

-28,514

3,681,384

1,771,276

5,452,660

8,447,007

557,331

2,549,358

1,456,814

1,456,814

442,843

629,061

29,767

1,467,351

2,126,179

-33,974

-33,974

3,991,862

1,840,788

5,832,650

8,382,008

559,572

3,183,090

1,324,376

132,438

1,456,814

444,661

629,061

29,767

1,266,922

1,925,750

-15,660

-15,660

3,811,565

1,689,899

5,501,464

8,684,554



